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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Johnson191
HGA

9.600 9.375 9.6259.425 38.025
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Adelyn Simpson263
Reflex

9.575 9.700 9.6508.975 37.900
7T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Jadasyn Hinojos311
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.450 9.4759.325 37.850
3T 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Makayla Legaspi165
Discover

9.600 9.225 9.7259.175 37.725
3T 5* 6 1 4T

4T

Elena Pipkin159
Discover

9.650 9.225 9.6009.250 37.725
2 5* 4 4 4T

4T

Cookie Isgur190
HGA

9.675 9.350 9.4509.200 37.675
1 4 5 8 6 

6 

Kendall Rodgers230
Legacy

9.600 9.050 9.3509.325 37.325
3T 12 2T 11 7 

7 

Shaelyn Cobb352
BGA

9.575 9.150 9.4758.350 36.550
7T 8 19 6T 8 

8 

Kiley Enochs228
Legacy

9.100 9.100 9.4258.725 36.350
22 11 12T 9T 9 

9 

Layla White351
BGA

9.250 8.500 9.5508.975 36.275
16T 18T 7T 5 10 

10 

Madelyn Smith354
BGA

9.300 8.800 9.3258.750 36.175
15 15T 11 12 11 

11 

Khloe Meehan314
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.175 8.9008.475 35.950
13T 7 14 16T 12 

12 

Brenley Alford242
Olympic Dreams

9.200 8.600 9.1758.900 35.875
18T 17 10 13 13 

13 

Keira de Jong201
HGC

9.450 8.900 9.0508.450 35.850
10T 14 15T 14T 14 

14 

Emma Day176
Game

9.450 8.800 9.0508.425 35.725
10T 15T 17T 14T 15 

15 

Skylar Fulks227
Legacy

9.400 8.500 8.8508.725 35.475
13T 18T 12T 19T 16 

16 

Lucille Foust189
HGA

9.150 8.400 8.9008.925 35.375
20T 21T 9 16T 17 

17 

Rebecca Foley214
Iron Cross

9.450 9.125 8.5508.200 35.325
10T 9T 20 23 18 

18 

Kayla Dagley307
TAAG

9.200 8.450 8.9008.450 35.000
18T 20 15T 16T 19 

19 

Lillian Garcia220
Legacy

9.000 9.125 8.8507.900 34.875
23T 9T 23 19T 20 

20 

JaLynn Alix221
Legacy

9.250 8.350 8.7008.125 34.425
16T 23 21 21 21 

21 

Catherine Durocher199
HGC

9.150 7.500 9.4258.100 34.175
20T 24 22 9T 22 

22 

Tessa Devine215
Iron Cross

9.500 9.000 8.5007.050 34.050
9 13 25 24 23 

23 

Lillian Logue192
HGA

8.950 8.400 8.2508.425 34.025
25 21T 17T 25 24 

24 
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Alexis Marshall373
Olympic Dreams

9.000 7.400 8.5757.725 32.700
23T 25 24 22 25 

25 
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